Workshops and Travel Support

Workshops

2017

Workshop ID Workshop

17080

17109

17120

17140
17151

17153

TP funded

Leader

Noy

Ingham

Elwood

Becker

Seville

Henry

Bradley

Travel Support

2017

Travel ID

17091

17093

17097

17103

17108

17110

17134

17148

17149

17106

17126

17130

17121

Last Name

Motamed
Ryan
Yang
Prasanna
Beatson
Johnson
Hortacsu
Chiaro
Taborda
McGann
Dhakal
Sullivan-Taylor

Nayyerloo

Workshop Title

Disaster Insurance in NZ: How can it be improved to reduce vulnerability and

increase resilience?

Flagship 3 2017 Annual Workshop

Comparing and contrasting Financial tool for Earthquake Resilience

Research to inform policy

Kaikoura Earthquake Social Science Research Workshop

System Interactions and Detailing of Low-Damage Buildings

Response History Analysis Validation

Travel details

QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: International
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: International
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: International
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: Domestic
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: Domestic
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: International
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: International
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: Domestic
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: International
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: Domestic
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: Domestic
QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: Domestic

QuakeCoRE 2017 Annual Meeting: Domestic

Reporting

Workshop details

Venue and date TBC
Taupo, 3 September
2017

Taupo, 4 September
2017

Wellington, 26 April 2017

Wellington, 24 February
2017

Wellington, 26 April 2017

Taupo, 4 September 2017

Reporting

Awaiting report

Awaiting report

Awaiting report

Final Report (LINK

)

Final Report (LINK

)

Reporting via TP


https://wiki.canterbury.ac.nz/download/attachments/54102519/Kaikoura%20EQ%20Workshop%20Report%20FINAL.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1496274310343&api=v2
https://wiki.canterbury.ac.nz/download/attachments/54102519/Kaikoura%20EQ%20Workshop%20Report%20FINAL.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1496274310343&api=v2
https://wiki.canterbury.ac.nz/download/attachments/54102519/17153%20-%20QuakeCoRE%20low-damage%20workshop%20report%20-%20FINAL.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1496273923123&api=v2
https://wiki.canterbury.ac.nz/download/attachments/54102519/17153%20-%20QuakeCoRE%20low-damage%20workshop%20report%20-%20FINAL.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1496273923123&api=v2
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